
                                   

Provider Directory 
Directorio de Proveedores 
Central and East Regions/

 

Central y Este 

Supplemental

1-800-704-1484 
TDD/TTY: 1-800-255-0056 pshp.com 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com


TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Page
 

Primary Care Providers ........................................................................ 3
 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 

Specialists ............................................................................................. 6

Self-Referred Service Providers ........................................................ 14

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHCs)............................. 14

Mental Health/Substance Abuse................................................ 15

Routine Dental Services.............................................................. 16

Routine Vision Services .............................................................. 17

Ancillary ............................................................................................... 18

Pharmacy............................................................................................. 19

Index..................................................................................................... 20

NOTE: The information in this directory was accurate when published. Since then, changes may have 
occurred that affect the information. Please call Member Services at 1-800-704-1484 or TTD/TTY 1-800­
255-0056 for the most current provider information. 6/2018 

This directory is current as of the date listed below. A provider’s listing in the directory does not 
guarantee that the provider is still in the network or accepting new members. 

Peach State Health Plan 
6/2018 1 



TABLA DE CONTENIDOS 

Página 

Proveedores de atenci ´
on primaria...................................................... 3
 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 

Especialistas ......................................................................................... 6

Proveedores de servicios con autoreferencia ................................. 14

Centros de salud certificadospor el gobierno federal............. 14

Salud mental y abuso desustancias químicas ......................... 15

Servicios dentales de rutina ....................................................... 16

Servicios de la vista de rutina .................................................... 17

Auxiliar ................................................................................................. 18

Farmacia .............................................................................................. 19

Índice ................................................................................................... 20

´OBSERVACION: La informacion en este directorio era precisa al momento de publicacion. Desde ese´ ´
momento, pueden haber ocurrido cambios que podrían afectar la información. Llame a la línea de 
servicios a los miembros al 1-800-704-1484 o a la línea TDD/TTY para personas con problemas de 
audici ´ ´ ´on al 1-800-255-0056 para obtener la informacion mas actualizada de los proveedores. 6/2018 

Este directorio est ´ ´ ´a actualizado a la fecha que se indica en el pie de pagina. La inclusion de un 
proveedor en el directorio no garantiza que el proveedor siga en la red o que esté aceptando a 
miembros nuevos. 

Peach State Health Plan 
6/2018 2 



Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos solo
 � Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientes
Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas además de inglés
 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/miér Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab´  Sun/dom

Primary Care Providers/Proveedores de atención primaria 

Family Medicine/ 
Medicina general 
para la familia 
Baldwin County 
Ho, Benjamin L, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Neocare of Central Georgia 
2938 Heritage Road 
Suite A 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
478-453-0453 
*Spanish, Mandarin 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Tue: 10:00 AM - 8:00 

PM, Wed: Closed, Thur: 
10:00 AM - 8:00 PM, Fri: 
Closed, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bibb County 
Ho, Benjamin L, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Neocare of Central Georgia 
3203 Vineville Avenue 
Macon, GA 31204 
478-471-0273 
*Spanish, Mandarin 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Tue: 8:00 AM - 1:00 

PM, Wed: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Thur: Closed, Fri: 8:00 
AM - 5:00 PM, Sat-Sun: 
Closed 

Patel, Dipesh R, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Central Georgia 

Rehabilitation Hospital 
3351 Northside Drive 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-201-6539 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Nt Cardiovascular Center 
446 Poplar Street 
Suite 300 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bleckley County 
Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
NT Cardiovascular Center 
179 W Dykes Street 
Cochran, GA 31014 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Burke County 
Ford, James M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Medical Associates Plus 
(Keysville) 

480 Martin Luther King Jr 
Road 

Suite B 
Keysville, GA 30816 
762-994-0902 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Chattahoochee 
County 
Brown, Jessica R, PA 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Cusseta Medical Center 
298 US Highway 520 
Cusseta, GA 31805 
706-989-1050 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Crisp County 
Hodges, Jami N, FNP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Cordele CareConnect Family 
Practice 

712 N 7th Street 
Cordele, GA 31015 
229-276-0052 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Lapeza III, Chester R, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
CareConnect Infectious 

Disease Clinic 
110 E 13th Avenue 
Cordele, GA 31015 
229-273-0359 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Dodge County 
Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Nt Cardiovascular Center 
1112 Plaza Avenue 
Eastman, GA 31023 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Crook, Kimberly A, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Taylor Regional Hospital 
1012 Highway 247 S 
Kathleen, GA 31047 
478-987-1261 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Decker, Laura S, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Houston Medical Center 
1601 Watson Boulevard 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-922-4281 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Hammock, Lisa, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Perry Convenient Care 
277 Perry Parkway 
Suite C 
Perry, GA 31069 
478-988-6087 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Nt Cardiovascular Center 
1117 Morningside Drive 
Perry, GA 31069 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
NT Cardiovascular Center 
105 Briarcliff Road 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jefferson County 
Ford, James M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Medical Associates Plus 

(Wrens) 
501 East Broad Street 
Wrens, GA 30833 
706-547-2559 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Tue: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Wed: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Thur-Fri: 8:00 AM ­
5:00 PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Macon County 
Hatten, Karen P, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Southwest Family Practice. 
300 Medical Court 
Oglethorpe, GA 31068 
478-458-9942 

Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Hodges, Jami N, FNP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Southwest Family Practice. 
300 Medical Court 
Oglethorpe, GA 31068 
478-458-9942 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Peterson, Casey C, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Southwest Georgia Health 

Care INC 
506C Spaulding Road 
Suite B 
Montezuma, GA 31063 
478-458-9992 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
NT Cardiovascular Center 
300 Medical Court 
Oglethorpe, GA 31068 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Bence, Paige P, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

St. Francis Wound Care 
Physicians 

3726 Woodruff Road 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-257-7680 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bhaju, Sajuma, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Roman Medical Group 
2737 Warm Springs Road 
Suite B and C 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-653-2255 

�
0 M-21 Y 

Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Coderellis, Simone P, PA 
Sex/Sexo: F 
St. Francis Columbus Clinic 
610 19th Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-322-7884 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Hill, Kimberly A, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

St. Francis Columbus Clinic 
610 19th Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-322-7884 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 5:00 

PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Warburton, Rachel, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
St Francis Urgent Care-
Midtown 

3465 Macon Road 
Suite D 
Columbus, GA 31907 
706-243-3051 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: 9:00 AM - 4:00 
PM 

Family Medicine/Medicina general para la familia - Baldwin County 

3 



�

Primary Care Providers/Proveedores de atención primaria 
Family Medicine/Medicina general para la familia - Peach County 

Family Medicine/ 
Medicina general 
para la familia 
cont. 

Peach County 
Hammock, Lisa, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
CareConnect Family Practice 
6005 Watson Boulevard 
Suite 100 
Powersville, GA 31008 
478-956-5002 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Longaker, Timothy M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

CareConnect Convenient 
Care 

209 N Camellia Boulevard 
Suite B 
Fort Valley, GA 31030 
478-822-0054 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Sun: 9:00 AM - 8:00 
PM 

Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Nt Cardiovascular Center 
200 Ga Highway 495 
Byron, GA 31008 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pulaski County 
Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Nt Cardiovascular Center 
292 Industrial Boulevard 
Suite 101 
Hawkinsville, GA 31036 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Bannister, Brandis, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Neighborhood Imrovement 
Project Inc 

3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-922-7400 
*Spanish 

Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Byne, Edmund G, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Medical Associates Plus 
2467 Golden Camp Road 
Augusta, GA 30906 
706-790-4440 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon: 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM, 
Tue-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Byne, Edmund G, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Neighborhood Imrovement 
Project Inc 

3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-922-7400 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Ford, James M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Medical Associates Plus 
2467 Golden Camp Road 
Augusta, GA 30906 
706-790-4440 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon: 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM, 
Tue-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Ford, James M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Medical Associates Plus 
(Epic Health) 

2050 Walton Way 
Suite 101 
Augusta, GA 30904 
706-434-1590 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Hamrick, Denise, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Neighborhood Imrovement 

Project Inc 
3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-922-7400 
*Spanish 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Khera, Ma Victoria, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Neighborhood Imrovement 
Project Inc 

3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-922-7400 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Sterett, Keith R, PA 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Neighborhood Imrovement 
Project Inc 

3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-868-5057 
*Spanish 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Russell County 
Harden, Dennis K, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Chattahoochee Valley Family 
Physicians LLC 

1810 Stadium Drive 
Suite 240 
Phenix City, AL 36867 
334-291-8303 

15 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:30 AM - 5:00 
PM, Fri: 8:30 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Taylor County 
Rogers, Sherri, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
NT Cardiovascular Center 
80 W Main Street 
Butler, GA 31006 
478-224-1976 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Wilcox County 
Bloodworth, Angela M, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Abbeville Primary Care 
417 S Broad Street 
Abbeville, GA 31001 
229-467-3209 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Burleson, Valencia, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
CareConnect Health, Inc. 
636 2nd Avenue 
Rochelle, GA 31079 
229-365-2570 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Internal 
Medicine/ 
Medicina interna 
Dodge County 
Salvat, Oscar H, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Eastman Medical Center 
1111 Griffin Avenue 
Suite A and B 
Eastman, GA 31023 
478-374-0020 
*Spanish 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 7:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Greene County 
Lavine, Peter G, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

TenderCare Women’s 
Wellness Center 

1040 Park Drive 
Greensboro, GA 30642 
706-453-1201 

0 M-100 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Ramos Camacho, 
Salvador, MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Perry Convenient Care 
277 Perry Parkway 
Suite C 
Perry, GA 31069 
478-988-6087 
*Spanish 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Presnell, Richard W, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Neighborhood Imrovement 
Project Inc 

3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-868-5057 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pediatrics/ 
Pediatría 
Baldwin County 
Ho, Chen-Kung, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Chen-Kung Ho 
451 Baland Circle 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
478-453-0453 
*Chinese 

0 M-18 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bibb County 
Ho, Chen-Kung, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Neocare of Central Georgia 
3203 Vineville Avenue 
Macon, GA 31204 
478-471-0273 
*Chinese 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Tue: 8:00 AM - 1:00 
PM, Wed: 8:00 AM - 7:00 
PM, Thur: Closed, Fri: 8:00 
AM - 7:00 PM, Sat-Sun: 
Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

4 

n



�

Primary Care Providers/Proveedores de atención primaria 
Pediatrics/Pediatria - Chattahoochee County 

Pediatrics/ 
Pediatría cont. 

Chattahoochee 
County 
Cassel, Krista, APRN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Chattahoochee Education 
Center Clinic 

140 Merrell Street 
Cusseta, GA 31805 
706-989-1365 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Dodge County 
Cruz Martinez, Drisdre I, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: F 
Middle Georgia Pediatrics 
817 Griffin Avenue 
Eastman, GA 31023 
478-374-1801 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Das, Santanu, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Pediatric Care After Hours 
116 S Houston Road 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-923-0131 
*Indian 

0 M-18 Y 
Mon-Thur: 6:00 PM - 9:00 

PM, Fri: Closed, Sat-Sun: 
Closed 

Decker, Laura S, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Houston Medical Center 
1601 Watson Boulevard 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-922-4281 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Atkinson III, Theodore E, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Zoe Center for Pediatric and 

Adolescent Health LLC 
1110 13th Street 
Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Atkinson III, Theodore E, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Zoe Center for Pediatrics 

and Adolescents Health 
LLC 

3031 Williams Road 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-221-7139 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Atkinson III, Theodore E, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Zoe Pediatrics After Hours 
Care Inc 

1100 13th Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Atkinson III, Theodore E, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Zoe Pediatrics After Hours 
Care Inc 

3033 Williams Road 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-221-7099 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon: 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM, 

Tue-Fri: 6:00 AM - 9:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: 9:00 AM ­
9:00 PM 

Campbell, Charlaya D, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Zoe Center for Pediatric and 
Adolescent Health LLC 

1110 13th Street 
Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Debrah Siriboe, Stella A, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Zoe Center for Pediatric and 
Adolescent Health LLC 

1110 13th Street 
Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Gordon, Linda R, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Zoe Center for Pediatric and 
Adolescent Health LLC 

1110 13th Street 
Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Gordon, Linda R, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Zoe Center for Pediatrics 

and Adolescents Health 
LLC 

3031 Williams Road 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-938-0990 

0 M-19 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM, 
Sun: Closed 

Holloman, Lindsey N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Zoe Center for Pediatric and 

Adolescent Health LLC 
1110 13th Street 
Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Kong, Stephanie H, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Zoe Center for Pediatric and 
Adolescent Health LLC 

1110 13th Street 
Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Ott, Christy L, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Zoe Center for Pediatric and 

Adolescent Health LLC 
1110 13th Street 
Suite A 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Steinwachs, Paul R, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Columbus Regional Medical 
Group Pediatric Intensivist 

710 Center Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-571-1220 

0 Y-18 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Kappes, Carl J, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

West August Pediatrics 
1215 West Wheeler Parkway 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-868-1906 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Narayan, Athi, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Pediatrix Med Group 
3651 Wheeler Road 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-651-3232 

0 Y-6 M 
Mon-Sun: 12:00 AM - 12:00 

PM 

Rosa, Antonio A, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
West August Pediatrics 
1215 West Wheeler Parkway 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-868-1906 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Williford, Kathryn, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Neighborhood Imrovement 
Project Inc 

3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-922-7400 
*Spanish 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Russell County 
Mahajan, Vasudha, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Phenix City Childrens & 
Family Clinic 

3700 South Railroad Street 
Suite A 
Phenix City, AL 36867 
334-664-0463 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Upson County 
Atkinson III, Theodore E, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Zoe Center for Pediatric and 
Adolescent Health LLC 

210 Hannahs Mill Road 
Thomaston, GA 30286 
706-938-0990 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

5 

n



Specialists/Especialistas
 
Allergy & Immunology/Alergia e inmunologia - Baldwin County 

Allergy & 
Immunology/ 
Alergia e 
inmunología 
Baldwin County 
Bivins, Jeremiah N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Allergy, Asthma and Sinus 
Center 

750 N Cobb Street 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
865-584-5727 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Lundi, Camille S, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Allergy, Asthma and Sinus 
Center 

750 N Cobb Street 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
865-584-5727 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Walker, Turkessa J, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Allergy, Asthma and Sinus 
Center 

750 N Cobb Street 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
865-584-5727 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bibb County 
Lundi, Camille S, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Allergy. Asthma and Sinus 
Center 

3951 Ridge Avenue 
Suite C 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-254-8305 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Walker, Turkessa J, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Allergy. Asthma and Sinus 
Center 

3951 Ridge Avenue 
Suite C 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-254-8305 

�
0 M-99 Y 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Colon & Rectal 
Surgery/Cirugía 
de colon y recto ´
Bibb County 
Sellars, Nancy D, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Central Georgia Infectious 
Disease Associates, LLC 

458 Hemlock Street 
Suite 200 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-741-5945 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Family Medicine/ 
Medicina general 
para la familia 
Crisp County 
Collier, Derrick, NP 
Sex/Sexo: M 
CareConnect Infectious 
Disease Clinic 

110 E 13th Avenue 
Cordele, GA 31015 
229-273-0359 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Sat: 9:00 AM - 8:00 
PM, Sun: 9:00 AM - 9:00 
PM 

Muscogee 
County 
Bhaju, Sajuma, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Roman Medical Group 
2737 Warm Springs Road 
Suite B and C 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-653-2255 

�
0 M-21 Y 

Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Catrett, Sara J, FNP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
St Francis Urgent Care-
Midtown 

3465 Macon Road 
Suite D 
Columbus, GA 31907 
706-243-3051 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: 9:00 AM - 4:00 
PM 

Chafin, Melanie, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
MyCare Blackmon Road 

Urgent Care/Occupational 
Medicine 

7301 Blackmon Road 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-321-3750 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Chafin, Melanie, MSN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
MyCare Urgent Care & 

Occupational Medicine 
Uptown 

101 13th Street 
Suite 200 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-494-4949 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Agabin, Edward V, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Physicians Practice Group 
1120 15th Street 
Augusta, GA 30912 
800-736-2273 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Internal 
Medicine/ 
Medicina interna 
Bibb County 
Cooper, Joshua Benjamin, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Georgia Magnetic Imaging 
770 Pine Street 
Suite L15 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-746-1020 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Washington 
County 
Fuller, Barry S, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Washington County Regional 
Medical Center. 

610 Sparta Road 
Sandersville, GA 31082 
478-240-2000 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Internal 
Medicine: 
Cardiovascular 
Disease/ 
Medicina interna: 
Enfermedades 
cardiovasculares 
Bibb County 
Knopf, William, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Middle Georgia Heart and 
Vascular Center LLC 

6070 Lakeside Commons 
Drive 

Macon, GA 31210 
478-254-2644 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Ahmed, Mueez, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Cardiac Consultants of 
Central Georgia 

2024 Watson Boulevard 
Building 1 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-225-9882 
*Hindi 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Karim, Syed M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Cardiac Consultants of 
Central Georgia 

2024 Watson Boulevard 
Building 1 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-225-9882 
*Hindi 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 5:00 

PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Saeed, Gohar, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Cardiac Consultants of 
Central Georgia 

2024 Watson Boulevard 
Building 1 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-225-9882 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Lee County 
Garcia, Carlos M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Bridgeway Diagnostic 
Radiology LLC 

1910 East Samford Avenue 
Auburn, AL 36830 
334-539-5700 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el medico en la pantalla de T´ elehealth esta
 ´

ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentacion). Un sitio de pr´ esentacion es donde el miembr´
 o va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos solo
´ � Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientes
 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalacion puede acomodar sillas de ruedas ´


Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mier ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab ´ Sun/dom

6 

n



�

Specialists/Especialistas
 
Internal Medicine: Gastroenterology/Medicina interna: Gastroenterologia - Bibb County 

Internal 
Medicine: 
Gastroenterology/ 
Medicina interna: 
Gastroenterología 
Bibb County 
Conley, Gail, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Gastroenterology Associates 
of Central Georgia 

610 Third Street 
Suite 200 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-464-2600 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Internal 
Medicine: 
Hematology & 
Oncology/ 
Medicina interna: 
Hematologa y 
oncología 
Houston County 
Valasareddi, Sri Laxmi, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Southeast Cancer Center 
1118 Ross Clark Circle 
Suite 200 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-944-4673 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Abouyabis, Abeer N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Central Georgia Cancer 
Care, PC 

114 Sutherlin Drive 
Suite C-1 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-287-6144 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Nukala, Suresh, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
John B Amos Cancer Center 
1831 5th Avenue 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-320-8780 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Internal 
Medicine: 
Interventional 
Cardiology/ 
Medicina interna: 
Cardiología 
intervencionista 
Muscogee 
County 
Glover, Petra S, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
St. Francis CVC 
2300 Manchester 
Expressway 

Suite 1003 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-565-7382 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Internal 
Medicine: 
Nephrology/ 
Medicina interna: 
Nefrología 
Burke County 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

163 S Liberty Street 
Waynesboro, GA 30830 
706-722-0186 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Emanuel County 
Akhtar, Sajid M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephology 
3 Medical Center Drive 
Covena, GA 30401 
478-237-8186 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

410 N Main Street 
Swainsboro, GA 30401 
912-237-8186 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jefferson County 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

1067 Peachtree Street 
Louisville, GA 30434 
706-722-0186 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jenkins County 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

242 N Masonic Street 
Millen, GA 30442 
706-860-5923 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

McDuffie County 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

1020 W Hill Street 
Thomson, GA 30824 
706-860-1752 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Chaudhari, Nikulkumar R, 

MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
St Francis Hospital 
2122 Manchester 
Expressway 

Columbus, GA 31904 
706-256-1298 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Akhtar, Sajid M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

1350 Walton Way 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-922-9011 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Akhtar, Sajid M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

2841 Deans Bridge Road 
Augusta, GA 30906 
706-790-5909 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 

Internal Medicine 
1109 Medical Center Drive 
Suite 7A 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-722-0186 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

1238 Dantignac Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-722-0186 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

1350 Walton Way 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-722-9011 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

1719 Magnolia Way 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-228-7253 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

1815 Wylds Road 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-733-0522 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

7 

n



�

Specialists/Especialistas
 
Internal Medicine: Nephrology/Medicina interna: Nefrologia - Richmond County 

Internal 
Medicine: 
Nephrology/ 
Medicina interna: 
Nefrología cont. 

Richmond 
County cont. 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

2470 Wrightsboro Road 
Augusta, GA 30904 
706-729-8901 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

3206 Peach Orchard Road 
Augusta, GA 30906 
706-798-5774 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

818 Saint Sebastian Way 
Suite 300 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-722-0186 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Shay, Robert J, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

818 Saint Sebastian Way 
Suite 300 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-722-0186 

�
0 M-99 Y 

Mon-Sun: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM 

Washington 
County 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 

Internal Medicine 
618 S Harris Street 
Sandersville, GA 31082 
706-722-0186 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Wilkes County 
Akhtar, Sajid M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

154 Washington Plaza 
Washington, GA 30673 
706-678-5855 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pintavorn, Pairach, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Augusta Nephrology & 
Internal Medicine 

154 Washington Plaza 
Washington, GA 30673 
706-678-5855 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Internal 
Medicine: Sleep 
Medicine/ 
Medicina interna: 
Medicina para los 
trastornos del 
sueño 
Bibb County 
Kilgore, Priscilla H, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Sleep Practitioners, LLC 
275 Sheraton Boulevard 
Suite 100 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-745-5779 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Kilgore, Priscilla H, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Sleep Practitioners LLC 
1715 Watson Boulevard 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-745-5779 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Kilgore, Priscilla H, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Sleep Practitioners, LLC 
100 Tommy Stalnaker Drive 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-745-5779 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Upson County 
Kilgore, Priscilla H, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Sleep Practitioners, LLC 
519 West Main Street 
Thomaston, GA 30286 
478-745-5779 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Neurological 
Surgery/Cirugía 
neurológica 
Bibb County 
De Castro, Igor, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Georgia Neurosurgical 

Institute PC 
840 Pine Street 
Suite 880 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-633-8060 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Perry, Chance F, NP 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Georgia Neurosurgical 

Institute PC 
840 Pine Street 
Suite 880 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-633-8060 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Tyagi, Rachana, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Health Services of Central 
Georgia 

840 Pine Street 
Suite 900 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-633-8060 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Wilson, Amber A, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Georgia Neurosurgical 
Institute PC 

840 Pine Street 
Suite 880 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-633-8060 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Nurse 
Practitioner/ 
Enfermero 
practicante 
Crisp County 
Collier, Derrick, NP 
Sex/Sexo: M 
CareConnect Infectious 
Disease Clinic 

110 E 13th Avenue 
Cordele, GA 31015 
229-273-0359 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Sat: 9:00 AM - 8:00 
PM, Sun: 9:00 AM - 9:00 
PM 

Stalvey, Brittany P, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
PSC of Cordele 
415 East 4th Avenue 
Suite C 
Cordele, GA 31015 
229-312-5565 

18 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Bence, Paige P, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
St. Francis Wound Care 

Physicians 
3726 Woodruff Road 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-257-7680 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Doyle, Erica, APRN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Hughston Clinic PC 
2000 10th Avenue 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-324-6661 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Doyle, Erica, APRN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Hughston Clinic PC 
6262 Veterans Parkway 
Unit B 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-324-6661 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Doyle, Erica, APRN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Hughston Clinic PC 
710 Center Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-324-6661 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Doyle, Erica, APRN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Northside Medical Center 
100 Frist Court 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-324-6661 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

8 

n



�

Specialists/Especialistas
 
Nurse Practitioner/Enfermero practicante - Muscogee County 

Nurse 
Practitioner/ 
Enfermero 
practicante cont. 

Muscogee 
County cont. 
Doyle, Erica, APRN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
The Hughston Clinic 
6262 Veterans Parkway 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-324-6661 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Troup County 
Doyle, Erica, APRN 
Sex/Sexo: F 
The Hughston Clinic 
107 Calumet Center Road 
Lagrange, GA 30241 
706-324-6661 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Nurse 
Practitioner 
Family/ 
Enfermera 
practicante: 
Familia 
Houston County 
Fortson, Jennifer Rozzelle, 

NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Neurospine Center 
102 Doctors Drive 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-793-8804 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Laurens County 
Carter, Shanda Deleice, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Georgia Dermatology & Skin 

Cancer Center, LLC 
2400 Bellevue Road 
Dublin, GA 31021 
478-275-2694 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Obstetrics & 
Gynecology/ 
Obstetricia y 
Ginecología 
Bibb County 
Holliman, Kerry D, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Women For Women’s Health, 
PC 

1062 Forsyth Street 
Suite 2A 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-742-6738 

0 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Luhrs, Teresa Ann Major, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Women For Women’s Health, 
PC 

1062 Forsyth Street 
Suite 2A 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-742-6738 

0 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Greene County 
Holcomb, Shanna B, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Health Services of Central 
Georgia 

1000 Cowles Clinic Way 
Cypress Cottage 
Suite A-100 

Greensboro, GA 30642 
706-485-7454 

12 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Holcomb, Shanna B, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Health Services of Central 
Georgia 

5401 Lake Oconee Parkway 
Greensboro, GA 30642 
706-485-7454 

12 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jones County 
Callins, Keisha R, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Community Health Care 
Systems 

4292 Gray Highway 
Gray, GA 31032 
478-986-2500 

0 M-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Ariasochoa, Miriam G, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Comprehensive Womens 
Care of Columbus PC 

1900 10th Avenue 
Suite 300 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-341-3311 

10 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Wed: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Thur: 8:00 AM - 6:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 3:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pulaski County 
Iguobadia, Barry, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Southwest Geogia Health 
Care, Inc 

222 Perry Highway 
Suite 206 
Building B 

Hawkinsville, GA 31036 
478-783-9340 

0 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Putnam County 
Holcomb, Shanna B, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Health Services of Central 
Georgia 

106 Hospital Perimeter Road 
Eatonton, GA 31024 
706-485-7454 

12 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Holcomb, Shanna B, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Health Services of Central 
Georgia 

114 Harmony Crossing 
Suite 5 
Eatonton, GA 31024 
706-485-7454 

12 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Jones, Erin A, PA 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Neighborhood Imrovement 
Project Inc 

3623 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 107 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-868-5057 

0 M-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Street, Linda M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Physicians Practice Group 
1120 15th Street 
Augusta, GA 30912 
800-736-2273 

18 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Obstetrics & 
Gynecology: 
Maternal & Fetal 
Medicine/ 
Obstetricia y 
ginecología: 
Medicina 
materna y fetal 
Richmond 
County 
Street, Linda M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Physicians Practice Group 
1120 15th Street 
Augusta, GA 30912 
800-736-2273 

18 Y-99 Y 
Female only/Mujeres 
solamente 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Ophthalmology/ 
Oftalmología 
Bibb County 
Lee, William B, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Eye Consultants Of Atlanta 
1429 Oglethorpe Street 
Macon, GA 31201 
404-351-2220 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 4:30 

PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 4:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Orthopaedic 
Surgery/Cirugía 
ortopédica 
Baldwin County 
Niergarth, Steven P, DO 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Health Services of Central 

Georgia 
1201 North Columbia Drive 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
478-451-0040 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

9 

n



�

Specialists/Especialistas
 
Orthopaedic Surgery/Cirugia ortopedica - Bibb County 

Orthopaedic 
Surgery/Cirugía 
ortopédica cont. 

Bibb County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
The Hughston Clinic PC 
100 North Macon Street 
Macon, GA 31210 
706-494-3193 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Lancaster, Michael T, NP 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Georgia Neurosurgical 
Institute PC 

840 Pine Street 
Suite 880 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-743-7092 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Emanuel County 
Gaines, Michael D, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Optim Orthopedics 
119-B Victory Drive 
Swainsboro, GA 30401 
478-289-3198 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Soule, Gina M, PA 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

119 Victory Drive 
Suite B 
Swainsboro, GA 30401 
478-289-6400 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Bernard, Thomas N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

The Hughston Clinic 
512 North Shady Lane 
Dothan, AL 36303 
334-699-5747 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Maddox, Jeremiah J, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Southern Bone And Joint 
Specialists 

1450 Ross Clark Circle 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-793-3442 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Harris, Jonathan, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Houston Orthopaedic 
Surgery & Sports Medicine 
Pc 

3051 Watson Boulevard 
Suite 525 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-953-4563 

�
0 M-99 Y 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Ray, Andrew L, PA 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Houston Orthopaedic 

Surgery & Sports Medicine 
Pc 

3051 Watson Boulevard 
Suite 525 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-953-4563 

�
0 M-99 Y 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Tate, Candice F, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Macon Orthopaedic & Hand 
Center PC 

1601 Watson Boulevard 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-922-4281 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jenkins County 
Soule, Gina M, PA 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

961 East Winthrope Avenue 
Millen, GA 30442 
478-982-0120 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Laurens County 
Soule, Gina M, PA 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

230 Industrial Boulevard 
Suite 7 
Dublin, GA 31021 
478-272-3140 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Lee County 
Bernard, Thomas N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

The Hughston Clinic 
161 East University Drive 
Auburn, AL 36832 
334-826-2090 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Hughston Clinic PC 
710 Center Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-571-1000 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Tue: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Wed-Fri: 8:00 AM ­
5:00 PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Northside Medical Center 
100 Frist Court 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-494-2129 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
The Hughston Clinic 
6262 Veterans Parkway-
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-324-6661 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 

PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bernard, Thomas N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Hughston Clinic PC 
2122 Manchester 
Expressway 

Columbus, GA 31904 
706-596-4000 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bernard, Thomas N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Northside Medical Center 
100 Frist Court 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-494-2100 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Potini, Vishnu C, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
St Francis Hospital 
2122 Manchester 

Expressway 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-256-1298 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Potini, Vishnu C, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
St. Francis Orthopedic 
Institute 

2300 Manchester 
Expressway 

Suite 101A 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-322-6646 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Potini, Vishnu C, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
St. Francis Physician 

Practices 
610 19th Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-322-7884 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Thompson, Johnathan, DO 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Hughston Clinic Southeast 
PC 

6262 Veterans Parkway 
Unit B 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-324-6661 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Troup County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

The Hughston Clinic 
107 Calumet Center Road 
Lagrange, GA 30241 
706-844-3274 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

West Georgia Medical Center 
1514 Vernon Road 
Lagrange, GA 30240 
706-882-1411 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 

PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Bernard, Thomas N, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

The Hughston Clinic 
107 Calumet Center Road 
Lagrange, GA 30241 
706-884-3274 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

10 

n



�

Specialists/Especialistas
 
Orthopaedic Surgery/Cirugia ortopedica - Upson County 

Orthopaedic 
Surgery/Cirugía 
ortopédica cont. 

Upson County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Hughston Clinic PC 
522 North Center Street 
Thomaston, GA 30286 
706-646-4373 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Orthopaedic 
Surgery: 
Pediatric 
Orthopaedic 
Surgery/Cirugía 
ortopédica: 
Cirugía 
ortopédica 
pediátrica 
Bibb County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
The Hughston Clinic PC 
100 North Macon Street 
Macon, GA 31210 
706-494-3193 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Hughston Clinic PC 
710 Center Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-571-1000 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Tue: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Wed-Fri: 8:00 AM ­
5:00 PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Northside Medical Center 
100 Frist Court 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-494-2129 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
The Hughston Clinic 
6262 Veterans Parkway-
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-324-6661 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Troup County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
The Hughston Clinic 
107 Calumet Center Road 
Lagrange, GA 30241 
706-844-3274 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 

PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
West Georgia Medical Center 
1514 Vernon Road 
Lagrange, GA 30240 
706-882-1411 

12 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Upson County 
Antekeier, David P, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Hughston Clinic PC 
522 North Center Street 
Thomaston, GA 30286 
706-646-4373 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pain Medicine/ 
Medicina contra 
el dolor 
Houston County 
Hammonds, William D, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Ancora Pain Recovery 
235 Margie Drive 
Suite 100 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-609-9925 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pain Medicine: 
Pain Medicine/ 
Medicina contra 
el dolor: 
Medicina contra 
el dolor 
Emanuel County 
Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

119 Victory Drive 
Suite B 
Swainsboro, GA 30401 
478-289-6400 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jenkins County 
Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

961 East Winthrope Avenue 
Millen, GA 30442 
478-982-0120 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Laurens County 
Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital 
242 Industrial Boulevard 
Dublin, GA 31021 
800-827-6536 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

230 Industrial Boulevard 
Suite 7 
Dublin, GA 31021 
478-272-3140 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pediatrics/ 
Pediatría 
Bibb County 
Stevenson, Kevin L, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Optim Neurosurgery Macon 
121 North Crest Boulevard 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-841-9333 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Wyatt, Lauren, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Middle Georgia Pediatric LLC 
1508 B Hardeman Avenue 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-741-7337 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Guill, Margaret F., MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Physicians Practice Group 
1120 15th Street 
Augusta, GA 30912 
800-736-2273 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pediatrics: 
Pediatric 
Pulmonology/ 
Pediatría: 
Neumología 
pediátrica 
Richmond 
County 
Guill, Margaret F., MD 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Physicians Practice Group 
1120 15th Street 
Augusta, GA 30912 
800-736-2273 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Physical 
Medicine & 
Rehabilitation/ 
Rehabilitación y 
medicina física 
Houston County 
Malone, Keathern S, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Houston Ortho And Sports 
3051 Watson Boulevard 
Suite 400 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-953-4563 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Physical 
Therapist/ 
Fisioterapeuta 
Houston County 
Anderson, Kristie L, BS 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Encore Rehabilitation 
345 Healthwest Drive 
Dothan, AL 36303 
334-836-4523 

2 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

11 

n



�

Specialists/Especialistas
 
Physical Therapist/Fisioterapeuta - Muscogee County 

Physical 
Therapist/ 

Muscogee 
County 
Ortiz, Stefanie M, DPT 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Human Performance 
Rehabiliation Center, Inc. 

2515 Double Churches Road 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-660-5495 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Ortiz, Stefanie M, DPT 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Human Performance 
Rehabiliation Center, Inc. 

705 17th Street 
Suite 407 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-321-0930 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Physician 
Assistant/ 
Asistente de 
medico ´
Emanuel County 
Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

119 Victory Drive 
Suite B 
Swainsboro, GA 30401 
478-289-6400 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jenkins County 
Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

961 East Winthrope Avenue 
Millen, GA 30442 
478-982-0120 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Laurens County 
Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital 
242 Industrial Boulevard 
Dublin, GA 31021 
800-827-6536 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Sack, Lauren A, PA-C 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tattnall Hospital Company 
LLC 

230 Industrial Boulevard 
Suite 7 
Dublin, GA 31021 
478-272-3140 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Ryan, M Leigh, PA 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Doctors Hospital 
3651 Wheeler Road 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-863-9595 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Plastic Surgery/ 
Cirugía plastica ´
Houston County 
Dress, Christopher M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Southeast Surgical 
Associates 

1812 East Main Street 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-792-5184 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Podiatrist/ 
Podiatra 
Bibb County 
Moore, Kevin E, DPM 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Moore Foot and Ankle 
Solutions 

4100 Riverside Drive 
Suite 97 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-216-5534 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Podiatrist: Foot 
& Ankle Surgery/ 
Podiatra: Cirugía 
del pie y tobillo 
Bibb County 
Moore, Kevin E, DPM 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Moore Foot and Ankle 
Solutions 

4100 Riverside Drive 
Suite 97 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-216-5534 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Psychiatry & 
Neurology: 
Psychiatry/ 
Psiquiatría y 
neurología: 
Psiquiatría 
Muscogee 
County 
Becerra, Josue F, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Rivertown Psychiatry PC 
1520 22nd Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-221-3854 
*Spanish 

3 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:30 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Radiology: 
Radiation 
Oncology/ 
Radiología: 
Radiacion ´
oncologica ´
Greene County 
Wolski, Michal J, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

American Professional 
Associates LLC 

1000 Cowles Clinic Way 
Magnolia Building 
Suite 100 

Greensboro, GA 30642 
706-454-1624 
*Polish 

18 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Speech­
Language 
Pathologist/ 
Patologo del ´
habla y del 
lenguaje 
Bibb County 
Graham, Jannie G, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Communication Dynamics 
Pediatric Therapy, LLC 

1385 Oglethorpe Street 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-746-1037 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:30 AM - 6:00 
PM, Fri: 9:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Scandrett, Tiffany M, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Communication Dynamics 
Pediatric Therapy, LLC 

1385 Oglethorpe Street 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-746-1037 
*Spanish

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:30 AM - 6:00 
PM, Fri: 9:00 AM - 6:00 
PM, Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00
PM, Sun: Closed

Sutton, Zanthia J, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Communication Dynamics 
Pediatric Therapy, LLC 

1385 Oglethorpe Street 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-746-1037 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:30 AM - 6:00 
PM, Fri: 9:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Workman, Kelly, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Communication Dynamics 
Pediatric Therapy, LLC 

1385 Oglethorpe Street 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-746-1037 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:30 AM - 6:00 
PM, Fri: 9:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Wright, Rhonda D, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Communication Dynamics 

Pediatric Therapy, LLC 
1385 Oglethorpe Street 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-746-1037 
*American Sign Language 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:30 AM - 6:00 
PM, Fri: 9:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Columbia County 
Peavy, Elizabeth, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Therapy Trails, LLC 
5176 Wrightsboro Road 
Grovetown, GA 30813 
706-842-3330 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Pope, Kimberly M, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Speech Masters, LLC
3714 Pavilion Drive 
Martinez, GA 30907
706-951-8190 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 3:00 PM,
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Fisioterapeuta 
cont. 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

12 

n



�

Specialists/Especialistas
 
Speech-Language Pathologist/Patologo del habla y del lenguaje - Houston County 

Speech-
Language 
Pathologist/ 
Patólogo del 
habla y del 
lenguaje cont. 

Houston County 
McCrary, Lorrie A, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

The Speech Path LLC 
225 Wes Park Drive 
Perry, GA 31069 
478-987-1610 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Monroe County 
Gonzalez, Shannon S, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
SpeechWorks 4 Kids 
215 Cresent Drive 
Forsyth, GA 31029 
478-213-4604 

0 M-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat: By Appointment Only, 
Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Abeyta, Lisa S, SLP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Human Performance 
Rehabiliation Center, Inc. 

705 17th Street 
Suite 407 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-321-0930 

0 Y-21 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Surgery/Cirugía 
Houston County 
Dress, Christopher M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Southeast Surgical 
Associates 

1812 East Main Street 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-792-5184 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Harden, Samuel L, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Southeast Surgical 
Associates 

1812 E Main Street 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-792-5184 
*Spanish 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

McDuffie County 
Sharpe, Marlon Lee-britton, 
MD 

Sex/Sexo: M 
Family Care Group of 
Thomson Inc 

315 Fluker Street 
Thomson, GA 30824 
706-595-1090 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Coates, Jay E, DO 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Joseph M Still Burn Centers 

Inc 
3675 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 300 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-863-9595 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Key, Jennifer B, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Joseph M Still Burn Centers 
Inc 

1416 Wainbrook Drive 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-863-9595 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Surgery: Trauma 
Surgery/Cirugía: 
Cirugía 
traumatológica 
Richmond 
County 
Coates, Jay E, DO 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Joseph M Still Burn Centers 
Inc 

3675 J Dewey Gray Circle 
Suite 300 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-863-9595 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Surgery: 
Vascular 
Surgery/Cirugía: 
Cirugía vascular 
Houston County 
Miller, Michael L, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 

por la Junta: Yes 
Southeast Surgical 

Associates 
1812 East Main Street 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-792-5184 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Thoracic Surgery 
(Cardiothoracic 
Vascular 
Surgery)/Cirugía 
torácica (Cirugía 
vascular 
cardiotorácica) 
Bibb County 
Elks, Macey D, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Health Services of Central 
Georgia. 

688 Walnut Street 
Suite 200 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-742-7566 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Wanna, Fady S, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Premier Cardiothoracic 
Surgery LLC 

688 Walnut Street 
Suite 102 
Macon, GA 31201 
478-336-5085 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Elks, Macey D, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Health Services of Central 
Georgia 

320 Margie Drive 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-743-9762 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Elks, Macey D, NP 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Health Services of Central 
Georgia 

516 S Houston Lake Road 
Suite 100 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-742-7566 

0 M-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Karim, Syed M, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Cardiac Consultants of 
Central Georgia 

2024 Watson Boulevard 
Building 1 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-225-9882 
*Hindi 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

�

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

13 

n



�

Self-Referred Service Providers/ 
Proveedores de servicios con 

autoreferencia 

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHCs)/ 
Centros de salud certificados 
por el gobierno federal 
Dodge County 

Dodge County 
Eastman Medical Center 
1111 Griffin Avenue 
Suite A 
Eastman, GA 31023 
478-374-0020 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Perry Convenient Care 
277 Perry Parkway 
Suite C 
Perry, GA 31069 
478-988-6087 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Jones County 
Community Health Care 
Systems 

4292 Gray Highway 
Gray, GA 31032 
478-986-2500 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Lamar County 
Community Medical Center 
of Barnesville 

101 Commerce Place 
Suite 1 
Barnesville, GA 30204 
770-358-4408 

Mon: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Tue: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM, 
Wed-Thur: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Macon County 
Southwest Georgia Health 
Care INC 

506C Spaulding Road 
Suite B 
Montezuma, GA 31063 
478-458-9992 

Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Peach County 
CareConnect Convenient 
Care 

209 N Camellia Boulevard 
Suite B 
Fort Valley, GA 31030 
229-273-8881 

Mon-Sun: 9:00 AM - 8:00 
PM 

CareConnect Family 
Practice 

6005 Watson Boulevard 
Suite 100 
Powersville, GA 31008 
478-956-5002 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: By Appointment 
Only 

Wilcox County 
CareConnect Health, Inc. 
636 2nd Avenue 
Rochelle, GA 31079 
229-365-2570 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

14 

n



�

Self-Referred Service Providers/ Mental Health/Substance Abuse/ 
Proveedores de servicios con Salud mental y abuso de 

sustancias químicas autoreferencia 
Counselor/Consejero - Telfair County 

Counselor/ 
Consejero 
Telfair County 
Williams, Amy D, LPC 
Sex/Sexo: F 
New Life Pediatrics 
33 S 2nd Avenue 
Mc Rae, GA 31055 
478-374-3814 

Mon: 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM, 
Tue-Fri: 8:15 AM - 5:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Counselor: 
Mental Health/ 
Consejero: Salud 
mental 
Lincoln County 
Lee, Felisha L, LPC 
Sex/Sexo: F 
Tru Therapy LPC 
130 N Washington Street 
Lincolnton, GA 30817 
706-843-6241 

8 Y-100 Y 
Mon-Thur: 9:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Counselor: 
Professional/ 
Consejero: 
Profesional 
Baldwin County 
Mack, Tameka Y, LPC 
Sex/Sexo: F 
A Better You Integrated 
Health and Counseling 
LLC 

111 Hardwick Street 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
478-254-0481 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM, 
Sat: 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM, 
Sun: Closed 

Psychiatry & 
Neurology: 
Psychiatry/ 
Psiquiatría y 
neurología: 
Psiquiatría 
Muscogee 
County 
Becerra, Josue F, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Board Certified/Certificado 
por la Junta: Yes 

Rivertown Psychiatry PC 
1520 22nd Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-221-3854 
*Spanish 

18 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:30 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

15 

n



�

Routine Dental Services/ Self-Referred Service Providers/ 
Servicios dentales de rutina Proveedores de servicios con 

autoreferencia 
Dentist: General Practice/Dentista: Medicina general - Talbot County 

All non-routine dental 
care such as oral 
surgery, will require a 
referral from your PCP 
and prior authorization 
from Peach State Health 
Plan./Toda atención que 
no sea de rutina, como 
la cirugía de la cavidad 
oral, exige que el 
paciente sea referido 
por su proveedor de 
atención primaria (PCP) 
y mediante autorización 
previa del plan de salud 
Peach State. 

Dentist: General 
Practice/ 
Dentista: 
Medicina general 
Talbot County 
Barron II, James, DMD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Valley Healthcare System 
341 N Washington Avenue 
Talbotton, GA 31827 
706-689-4340 

3 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:30 AM - 12:30 
PM, Sat: 8:00 AM - 2:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Troup County 
Grider, Donald L, DDS 
American Dental of 
Lagrange, L 

313 Mooty Bridge Road 
Lagrange, GA 30240 
706-837-0123 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM, 
Tue: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Wed: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM, 
Thur: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Fri: 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Sibbie, Erika, DMD 
American Dental of 
Lagrange, L 

313 Mooty Bridge Road 
Lagrange, GA 30240 
706-837-0123 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM, 
Tue: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Wed: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM, 
Thur: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Fri: 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Wheat, Jr Jr, Leo, DMD 
American Dental of 
Lagrange, L 

313 Mooty Bridge Road 
Lagrange, GA 30240 
706-837-0123 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM, 
Tue: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Wed: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM, 
Thur: 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Fri: 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Dentist: Oral and 
Maxillofacial 
Surgery/ 
Dentista: Cirugía 
oral y 
maxillofacial 
Richmond 
County 
James, Jeffrey N, DDS 
Sex/Sexo: M 
AU Dental Associates 
1430 John Wesley Gilbert 
Drive 

Augusta, GA 30912 
706-721-2371 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

16 

n



�

�

Self-Referred Service Providers/ Routine Vision Services/ 
Proveedores de servicios con Servicios de la vista de rutina 
autoreferencia 
Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, not the service)/Abastecedor de articulos para la vista (Equipo, no el servicio) - Baldwin County 

Eyewear 
Supplier 
(Equipment, not 
the service)/ 
Abastecedor de 
artículos para la 
vista (Equipo, no 
el servicio) 
Baldwin County 
Cathys Eye Care 
1841 N Columbia Street 
Suite B 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
478-452-3593 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Ophthalmology/ 
Oftalmología 
Bibb County 
Downtown Opticians 
1376 Gray Highway 
Macon, GA 31211 
478-743-6006 

Mon-Sat: 9:00 AM - 6:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Solomon, Emmanuel R, MD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Downtown Opticians 
1376 Gray Highway 
Macon, GA 31211 
478-743-6006 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Sat: 9:00 AM - 6:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Optometrist/ 
Optometrista 
Bibb County 
DePoe, Adam T, OD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Depoe Eye Center 
5451 Bowman Road 
Suite 420 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-741-3960 
*Spanish 

6 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Depoe Eye Center 
5451 Bowman Road 
Suite 420 
Macon, GA 31210 
478-741-3960 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Lamar County 
Lastinger, Norman L, OD 
Sex/Sexo: M 
Norman L Lastinger OD 
641 Veterans Parkway 
Barnesville, GA 30204 
770-358-1010 

0 Y-99 Y 
Mon-Tue: 9:00 AM - 5:30 
PM, Wed: 9:00 AM - 12:00 
PM, Thur-Fri: 9:00 AM ­
5:30 PM, Sat-Sun: Closed 

Norman L Lastinger OD 
641 Veterans Parkway 
Barnesville, GA 30204 
770-358-1010 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

17 

n



�

Ancillary/Auxiliar
 
Clinic/Center: Urgent Care/Clinica/Centro: Atencion de urgencia - Columbia County 

Clinic/Center: 
Urgent Care/ 
Clínica/Centro: 
Atención de 
urgencia 
Columbia County 
Perfect Health Always On 
Call LLC 

5060 Wrightsboro Road 
Grovetown, GA 30813 
706-760-7607 

Mon: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Tue: 11:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Wed-Fri: 9:00 AM - 6:00 
PM, Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 
PM, Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Zoe Pediatrics After Hours 
Care Inc 

1100 13th Street 
Columbus, GA 31901 
706-641-2462 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Perfect Health Always On 
Call LLC 

1120 15th Street 
Augusta, GA 30912 
706-760-7607 

Mon-Thur: 8:00 AM - 10:00 
PM, Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 
PM, Sat: 8:00 AM - 10:00 
AM, Sun: Closed 

Perfect Health Always On 
Call LLC 

3324 Peach Orchard Road 
Augusta, GA 30906 
706-760-7607 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM, 
Sat: 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM, 
Sun: 12:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Durable Medical 
Equipment & 
Medical 
Supplies/Equipo 
médico duradero 
y suministros 
médicos 
Columbia County 
Apria Healthcare LLC 
4806 Technology Drive 
Martinez, GA 30907 
706-868-8806 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
National Seating & Mobility 
1022 Walton Way 
Suite D 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-303-4416 

Mon-Fri: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Skilled Nursing 
Facility/ 
Instalación de 
enfermería 
especializada 
Columbia County 
The Place at Martinez 
409 Pleasant Home Road 
Augusta, GA 30907 
706-863-6030 

Open 24 Hours 

Houston County 
Cedar Valley Nursing and 
Rehab 

225 S Philpost Street 
Elko, GA 31025 
770-748-4116 

Open 24 Hours 

Richmond 
County 
The Place at Deans Bridge 
3235 Deans Bridge Road 
Augusta, GA 30906 
706-798-1430 

Open 24 Hours 

Patient Centered Medical Home — NCQA Certified. 
Telehealth  Telehealth participant (receiving sites). The receiving site is where the doctor on the telehealth screen is located.
 
Telehealth  Participante en Telehealth (sitios receptores). El sitio receptor es donde el m ´ ´
edico en la pantalla de Telehealth esta
 
ubicado.
 
Telemedicine  Telemedicine Participant (presentation site). A presentation site is where the member goes for a telehealth visit.
 
Telemedicine  Participante en telemedicine (sitio de presentaci ´ ´
on). Un sitio de presentacion es donde el miembro va para una visita 
de telehealth.
 Established patients only/Los pacientes establecidos s ´  Not accepting new patients/No aceptando nuevos a pacientesolo

 Restrictions/Restricciones *Language(s) spoken other than English/Idiomas ademas de ingles
´ ´

 Facility can accommodate wheelchairs/La instalaci ´
on puede acomodar sillas de ruedas 

Mon/lun Tues/mar Wed/mi ´ Thurs/jue Fri/vier Sat/sab Sun/domer ´

18 

n



Pharmacy/Farmacia
 
Baldwin County 

Baldwin County 
Medical Arts Pharmacy 
650 N Cobb Street 
Milledgeville, GA 31061 
478-452-1222 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM, 
Sat: 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM, 
Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
2400 N Columbia Street 
North 13 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 
478-452-3589 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Columbia County
Rite Aid 
377 Furys Ferry Road 
Martinez, GA 30907 
706-854-0608 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Greene County 
Rite Aid 
202 N Main Street 
Greensboro, GA 30642 
706-453-4120 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Houston County 
Benzer Pharmacy 
150 S Houston Lake Road 
Suite 300 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-333-6767 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Publix Pharmacy 
510 Ga Highway 247 South 
Bonaire, GA 31005 
478-273-6163 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
2900 Watson Boulevard 
Centerville, GA 31028 
478-953-2006 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
1331 Green Street 
Warner Robins, GA 31093 
478-923-8805 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Laurens County 
Rite Aid 
2000 Veterans Boulevard 
Dublin, GA 31021 
478-296-7608 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
620 Central Drive 
East Dublin, GA 31027 
478-272-8024 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Meriwether 
County 
Rite Aid 
305 West Main Street 
Manchester, GA 31816 
706-846-8647 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Muscogee 
County 
Rite Aid 
2801 Double Churches Road 
Columbus, GA 31909 
706-321-1081 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 

Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
6950 Beaver Run Road 
Midland, GA 31820 
706-563-6472 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

St Francis Outpatient 
Pharmacy 

2300 Manchester 
Expressway 

Suite A1 
Columbus, GA 31904 
706-320-3078 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Putnam County
Benzer Pharmacy Eatonton 
282 Jefferson Avenue 
Eatonton, GA 31024 
706-816-2879 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Richmond 
County 
Rite Aid 
1505 Walton Way 
Augusta, GA 30904 
706-828-3113 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
2803 Wrightsboro Road 
Suite 17 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-733-4414 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
3650 Wheeler Road 
Augusta, GA 30909 
706-210-7991 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

RITE AID 
2501 Tabacco Road 
Hephzibah, GA 30815
706-790-1118 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Troup County 
Rite Aid 
100 South Highway I 29 
Hogansville, GA 30230 
706-637-6461 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Rite Aid 
900 Hogansville Road 
Suite K 
Lagrange, GA 30241 
706-882-0161 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

The Medicine Cabinet 
1704 Roanoke Road 
Lagrange, GA 30240 
706-298-6460 

Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

Upson County
Rite Aid 
708 North Church Street 
Thomaston, GA 30286 
706-648-2118 
Mon-Fri: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM, 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

 

Facility can accommodate wheelchairs./La instalación puede acomodar sillas de ruedas. 

19 



Index / ́Indice

A 

Abeyta, Lisa S, SLP .............. 13 
Abouyabis, Abeer N, MD 7 
Agabin, Edward V, MD 6 
Ahmed, Mueez, MD ................ 

............ 
6 

Akhtar, Sajid M, MD 7 
Akhtar, Sajid M, MD 8 
Anderson, Kristie L, BS 11 
Antekeier, David P, MD 10 
Antekeier, David P, MD 11 
Apria Healthcare LLC 18 
Ariasochoa, Miriam G, NP 9 
Atkinson III, Theodore E, MD 5 

B 

Bannister, Brandis, MSN 4 
Barron II, James, DMD 16 
Becerra, Josue F, MD ........... 

........ 

................ 

................ 
......... 
......... 
......... 

............ 
....... 

.. 

.......... 
......... 

12 
Becerra, Josue F, MD ........... 15 
Bence, Paige P, NP 3 
Bence, Paige P, NP 8 
Benzer Pharmacy 19 
Benzer Pharmacy Eatonton 19 
Bernard, Thomas N, MD ....... 

................. 

10 
Bhaju, Sajuma, MD ................. 3 
Bhaju, Sajuma, MD ................. 6 
Bivins, Jeremiah N, MD 6 
Bloodworth, Angela M, NP ..... 4 
Brown, Jessica R, PA 3 
Burleson, Valencia, MSN 4 
Byne, Edmund G, MD ............. 

................. 
.................. 

.. 

........... 

......... 
.............. 

4 

C 

Callins, Keisha R, MD ............. 9 
Campbell, Charlaya D, MD ..... 5 
CareConnect Convenient 
Care ................................... 14 

CareConnect Family 
Practice 14 

CareConnect Health, Inc. 14 
Carter, Shanda Deleice, NP 9 
Cassel, Krista, APRN .............. 

.............................. 
...... 

.... 
5 

Cathys Eye Care 17 
Catrett, Sara J, FNP................ 

.................... 
6 

Cedar Valley Nursing and 
Rehab ................................ 18 

Chafin, Melanie, MSN ............. 6 
Chaudhari, Nikulkumar R, 
MD ....................................... 7 

Coates, Jay E, DO................. 13 
Coderellis, Simone P, PA ........ 3 
Collier, Derrick, NP 6 
Collier, Derrick, NP 8 
Community Health Care 
Systems ............................. 

.................. 

.................. 

14 
Community Medical Center 
of Barnesville ..................... 14 

Conley, Gail, NP 7 
Cooper, Joshua Benjamin, 
MD ....................................... 

...................... 

6 
Crook, Kimberly A, NP ............ 3 
Cruz Martinez, Drisdre I, MD 5 

D 

Das, Santanu, MD................... 

... 

5 
De Castro, Igor, MD 8 
Debrah Siriboe, Stella A, MD .. 

................ 
5 

Decker, Laura S, NP ............... 
............... 

3 
Decker, Laura S, NP 5 
Depoe Eye Center 17 
DePoe, Adam T, OD 17 
Downtown Opticians 17 
Doyle, Erica, APRN ................. 

............. 
.............. 

................. 

8 
Doyle, Erica, APRN ................. 9 
Dress, Christopher M, MD .... 12 
Dress, Christopher M, MD .... 13 

E 

Eastman Medical Center 14 
Elks, Macey D, NP ................ 

....... 
13 

F 

Ford, James M, MD ................ 3 
Ford, James M, MD ................ 4 


 

20 

Fortson, Jennifer Rozzelle, 
NP 9 

Fuller, Barry S, MD 6 

G 

Gaines, Michael D, MD ......... 

.................. 
........................................ 

10 
Garcia, Carlos M, MD 6 
Glover, Petra S, NP 7 
Gonzalez, Shannon S, SLP 13 
Gordon, Linda R, MD 5 
Graham, Jannie G, SLP ........ 

.............. 
... 

................. 
.............. 

12 
Grider, Donald L, DDS .......... 16 
Guill, Margaret F., MD........... 11 

H 

Hammock, Lisa, NP ................ 3 
Hammock, Lisa, NP ................ 4 
Hammonds, William D, MD 11 
Hamrick, Denise, NP............... 

... 
4 

Harden, Dennis K, MD ............ 4 
Harden, Samuel L, MD 13 
Harris, Jonathan, MD ............ 

.......... 
10 

Hatten, Karen P, NP 3 
Hill, Kimberly A, NP 3 
Ho, Benjamin L, MD 3 
Ho, Chen-Kung, MD 4 
Hodges, Jami N, FNP ............. 

................ 

................ 
................. 
................ 

3 
Holcomb, Shanna B, MD ........ 9 
Holliman, Kerry D, MD ............ 9 
Holloman, Lindsey N, MD ....... 5 

I 

Iguobadia, Barry, MD .............. 9 

J 

James, Jeffrey N, DDS 16 
Jones, Erin A, PA 9 

K 

Kappes, Carl J, MD 5 
Karim, Syed M, MD 6 
Karim, Syed M, MD 13 
Key, Jennifer B, NP 13 
Khera, Ma Victoria, NP 4 
Kilgore, Priscilla H, NP 8 
Knopf, William, MD ................. 

............ 

............ 
............... 
............... 
................. 
................. 

..................... 
.......... 

6 
Kong, Stephanie H, MD 5 

L 

Lancaster, Michael T, NP 10 
Lapeza III, Chester R, MD 3 
Lastinger, Norman L, OD ...... 

.......... 

....... 
...... 

17 
Lavine, Peter G, MD 4 
Lee, Felisha L, LPC ............... 

................ 
15 

Lee, William B, MD 9 
Longaker, Timothy M, MD ...... 

.................. 
4 

Luhrs, Teresa Ann Major, 
MD ....................................... 

............... 
9 

Lundi, Camille S, NP 6 

M 

Mack, Tameka Y, LPC........... 15 
Maddox, Jeremiah J, MD 10 
Mahajan, Vasudha, MD ........... 

...... 
5 

Malone, Keathern S, MD 11 
McCrary, Lorrie A, SLP ......... 

....... 
13 

Medical Arts Pharmacy ......... 19 
Miller, Michael L, MD ............ 13 
Moore, Kevin E, DPM 12 

N 

Narayan, Athi, MD................... 

............ 

5 
National Seating & Mobility 18 
Niergarth, Steven P, DO 9 
Norman L Lastinger OD ........ 

.......... 
... 

17 
Nukala, Suresh, MD ................ 7 

O 

Ortiz, Stefanie M, DPT .......... 12 

Ott, Christy L, MD ................... 5 

P 

Patel, Dipesh R, MD 3 
Peavy, Elizabeth, SLP ........... 

................ 
12 

Perfect Health Always On 
Call LLC ............................. 18 

Perry Convenient Care 14 
Perry, Chance F, NP ............... 

.......... 
8 

Peterson, Casey C, NP ........... 3 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD ........... 7 
Pintavorn, Pairach, MD ........... 8 
Pope, Kimberly M, SLP 12 
Potini, Vishnu C, MD ............. 

......... 
10 

Presnell, Richard W, MD ......... 4 
Publix Pharmacy ................... 19 

R 

Ramos Camacho, Salvador, 
MD ....................................... 4 

Ray, Andrew L, PA ................ 10 
Rite Aid 19 
RITE AID 19 
Rite Aid 19 
Rogers, Sherri, MSN ............... 

.................................. 
................................ 

.................................. 

3 
Rogers, Sherri, MSN ............... 4 
Rosa, Antonio A, MD 5 
Ryan, M Leigh, PA 12 

S 

Sack, Lauren A, PA-C ........... 

................. 
............... 

11 
Sack, Lauren A, PA-C ........... 12 
Saeed, Gohar, MD .................. 6 
Salvat, Oscar H, MD ............... 4 
Scandrett, Tiffany M, SLP ..... 12 
Sellars, Nancy D, NP 6 
Sharpe, Marlon Lee-britton, 
MD ..................................... 

............... 

13 
Shay, Robert J, MD 8 
Sibbie, Erika, DMD................ 

................. 
16 

Solomon, Emmanuel R, 
MD ..................................... 17 

Soule, Gina M, PA 10 
Southwest Georgia Health 
Care INC ............................ 

................. 

14 
St Francis Outpatient 
Pharmacy........................... 19 

Stalvey, Brittany P, NP 8 
Steinwachs, Paul R, MD ......... 

............ 
5 

Sterett, Keith R, PA ................. 4 
Stevenson, Kevin L, MD 11 
Street, Linda M, MD 9 
Sutton, Zanthia J, SLP.......... 

................ 
........ 

12 

T 

Tate, Candice F, NP .............. 10 
The Medicine Cabinet ........... 19 
The Place at Deans Bridge ... 18 
The Place at Martinez ........... 18 
Thompson, Johnathan, DO 10 
Tyagi, Rachana, MD ................ 

... 
8 

V 

Valasareddi, Sri Laxmi, MD..... 7 

W 

Walker, Turkessa J, MD .......... 6 
Wanna, Fady S, MD .............. 13 
Warburton, Rachel, NP ........... 3 
Wheat, Jr Jr, Leo, DMD ........ 16 
Williams, Amy D, LPC ........... 15 
Williford, Kathryn, MD ............. 5 
Wilson, Amber A, NP .............. 8 
Wolski, Michal J, MD 12 
Workman, Kelly, SLP 12 
Wright, Rhonda D, SLP 12 
Wyatt, Lauren, NP ................. 

......... 
............. 
............. 

11 

Z 

Zoe Pediatrics After Hours 
Care Inc ............................. 18 



 
 

 

 

  
 

    

Statement of Non-Discrimination 
Peach State Health Plan complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, 

color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Peach State Health Plan does not exclude people or treat them diff erently 

because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.
 

Peach State Health Plan:
 
Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:
 

• Qualified sign language interpreters 
• Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats, other formats) 

Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as: 
• Qualified interpreters 
• Information written in other languages 

If you need these services, contact Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

If you believe that Peach State Health Plan has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on the 
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with: Peach State Health Plan Com­
plaints Department, 1100 Circle 75 Parkway, Suite 1100, Atlanta, GA 30339, 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056), 
Fax 1-855-678-6982. You can file a grievance in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a grievance, Peach 
State Health Plan is available to help you. You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health 
and Human Services, Office for Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at 
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 
200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD). 

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/offi  ce/fi le/index.html. 

https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf
https://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html


 

 

 

 

 

Declaración de no discriminación 
Peach State Health Plan cumple con las leyes de derechos civiles federales aplicables y no discrimina basándose en 

la raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo. Peach State Health Plan no excluye personas o las trata de 

manera diferente debido a su raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo.
 

Peach State Health Plan:
 
Proporciona ayuda y servicios gratuitos a las personas con discapacidad para que se comuniquen eficazmente con no­
sotros, tales como:
 

• Intérpretes calificados de lenguaje por señas 
• Información escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio, formatos electrónicos accesibles, otros formatos) 

Proporciona servicios de idiomas a las personas cuyo lenguaje primario no es el inglés, tales como: 
• Intérpretes calificados 
• Información escrita en otros idiomas 

Si necesita estos servicios, comuníquese con Peach State Health Plan a  1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

Si considera que Peach State Health Plan no le ha proporcionado estos servicios, o en cierto modo le ha discriminado 
debido a su raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una queja ante: Peach State Health 
Plan Complaints Department, 1100 Circle 75 Parkway, Suite 1100, Atlanta, GA 30339, 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800­
255-0056), Fax 1-855-678-6982. Usted puede presentar una queja en persona, por correo, fax, o correo electrónico. Si 
necesita ayuda para presentar una queja, Peach State Health Plan está disponible para brindarle ayuda. También puede 
presentar una queja de violación a sus derechos civiles ante la Oficina de derechos civiles del Departamento de Salud y 
Servicios Humanos de Estados Unidos (U.S. Department of Health and Human Services), en forma electrónica a través 
del portal de quejas de la Oficina de derechos civiles, disponible en https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, o 
por correo o vía telefónica llamando al: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue SW., 
Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD). 

Los formularios de queja están disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/offi  ce/fi le/index.html. 

https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf
https://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html


 
 

 

 
                   

            

 

 
                   

   

 
                       
               

  
             

              
  

   
                  

         

 
                      

               
 

 

Language Assistance 
Interpreter services are provided free of charge to you. Peach State Health Plan has a telephone language line available 24 hours a day, 7 days a 
week.  Are you hearing impaired? If so, we can help you. Call: TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056. 

Español (Spanish): 
Si usted, o alguien a quien está ayudando, tiene preguntas acerca de Peach State Health Plan, tiene derecho a obtener ayuda e información en su 
idioma sin costo alguno. Para hablar con un intérprete, llame al 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

Tiếng Việt (Vietnamese): 
Nếu quý vị, hay người mà quý vị đang giúp đỡ, có câu hỏi về Peach State Health Plan, quý vị sẽ có quyền được giúp và có thêm thông tin 
bằng ngôn ngữ của mình miễn phí. Để nói chuyện với một thông dịch viên, xin gọi 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

한국어 (Korean): 
만약 귀하 또는 귀하가 돕고 있는 어떤 사람이 Peach State Health Plan 에 관해서 질문이 있다면 귀하는 그러한 도움과 정보를 귀하의 언어 
로 비용 부담없이 얻을 수 있는 권리가 있습니다. 그렇게 통역사와 얘기하기 위해서는 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056) 로 전화하 
십시오.

中文 (Chinese): 
如果您，或是您正在協助的對象，有關於 Peach State Health Plan 方面的問題，您有權利免費以您的母語得到幫助和訊息。如果要
與一位翻譯員講話，請撥電話 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056)。 

ગુજરાતી (Gujarati): 

જે તમને અથવા તમે જેમની મદદ કરી રહ્યા હોય તેમન
, Peach State Health Plan વિશે કોઈ પ્રશ્ન હોય તો તમને, કોઈ ખર્ચ વિના તમારી ભાષામાં 
મદદ અને માહિતી પ્રાપ્ત કરવાનો અધિકાર છે. દુભાષિયા સાથે વાત કરવા માટ 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056) ઉપર કૉલ કરો. 

Français (French): 
Si vous-même ou une personne que vous aidez avez des questions à propos d’Peach State Health Plan, vous avez le droit de bénéficier gra­
tuitement d’aide et d’informations dans votre langue. Pour parler à un interprète, appelez le 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

አማርኛ (Amharic): 
እርስዎ ወይም እርሰዎ የሚርዱት ሰው ስለ Peach State Health Plan ግብር ጥያቄ ካለዎት ያለምንም ወጪ በቋንቋዎ ድጋፍ እንዲሁም መረጃ የማግኘት መብት አለዎት፣ ፣ 
አስተርጓሚ ለማነጋገር በ 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056) ይደውሉ፤ ፤ 

हिंदी (Hindi): 
आप या जिसकी आप मदद कर रहे हैं उनके, Peach State Health Plan के बार में कोई सवाल हों, तो आपको बिना किसी खर्च के अपनी भाषा में मदद 
और जानकारी प्राप्त करने का अधिकार है। किसी दुभाषिय से बात करने के लिए 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056) पर कॉल करें। 

Kreyòl (French Creole): 
Si oumenm, oubyen yon moun w ap ede, gen kesyon nou ta renmen poze sou Peach State Health Plan, ou gen tout dwa pou w jwenn èd ak 
enfòmasyon nan lang manman w san sa pa koute w anyen. Pou w pale avèk yon entèprèt, sonnen nimewo 1-800-704-1484 
(TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

Русский язык (Russian): 
В случае возникновения у вас или у лица, которому вы помогаете, каких-либо вопросов о программе страхования Peach 
State Health Plan вы имеете право получить бесплатную помощь и информацию на своем родном языке. Чтобы поговорить с 
переводчиком, позвоните по телефону 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

 :(Arabic) يبرعلاة
 اذإ ناك كيدل وأ ىدل صخش هدعاست ةلئسأ لوح Peach State Health Plan، كيدل قحلا يف لوصحلا ىلع ةدعاسملا تامولعملاو يرورضلاة

1484-704-800-1 (0056-255-800-1 TTY/TDD). كتغلب نم نود ةيأ ةفلكت. ثدحتلل عم مجرتم لصتا ـب 

Português (Portuguese): 
Se você, ou alguém a quem você está ajudando, tem perguntas sobre o Peach State Health Plan, você tem o direito de obter ajuda e informação 
em seu idioma e sem custos. Para falar com um intérprete, ligue para 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056). 

  :(Persian) سرافی
رگا ،امش اي يسک هک هب وا کمک يم دينک يلاؤس رد رومد  Peach State Health Plan،ديراد زا نيا قح ديرادروخرب هک کمک و تاعالطا ار

1484-704-800-1 (0056-255-800-1 TTY/TDD)  سامت تروصب ناگيار هب نابز دوخ تفايرد ۔دينک يارب تبحص ندرک اب مجرتم ابهرامش
۔ديريگب 

Deutsch (German): 
Falls Sie oder jemand, dem Sie helfen, Fragen zu Peach State Health Plan hat, haben Sie das Recht, kostenlose Hilfe und Informationen in Ihrer 
Sprache zu erhalten. Um mit einem Dolmetscher zu sprechen, rufen Sie bitte die Nummer 1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056) an.

日本語 (Japanese): 
Peach State Health Plan について何かご質問がございましたらご連絡ください。 ご希望の言語によるサポートや情報を無料でご提供いたし
ます。 通訳が必要な場合は、1-800-704-1484 (TTY/TDD 1-800-255-0056) までお電話ください。

ે

 

ે

े
े

 



Directorio de Proveedores
East and Central Regions/Regiones Central y Este

Provider Directory

1-800-704-1484
TDD/TTY: 1-800-255-0056 pshp.com

 

1100 Circle 75 Parkway
 
Suite 1100
 

Atlanta, GA 30339
 

REV: JUNE/2018 SHP-PRDR- 


	Provider Directory Directorio de Proveedores
	TABLE OF CONTENTS 
	TABLA DE CONTENIDOS 
	Primary Care Providers/ Proveedores de atención primaria
	Family Medicine/ Medicina general para la familia
	Baldwin County 
	Bibb County 
	Bleckley County 
	Burke County 
	Chattahoochee County 
	Crisp County 
	Dodge County 
	Houston County 
	Jefferson County 
	Macon County 
	Muscogee County 
	Peach County 
	Pulaski County 
	Richmond County 
	Russell County 
	Taylor County 
	Wilcox County 

	Internal Medicine/ Medicina interna
	Dodge County 
	Greene County 
	Houston County 
	Richmond County 

	Pediatrics/ Pediatría
	Baldwin County 
	Bibb County 
	Chattahoochee County 
	Dodge County 
	Houston County 
	Muscogee County 
	Richmond County 
	Russell County 
	Upson County 


	Specialists/ Especialistas
	Allergy & Immunology/ Alergia e inmunología
	Baldwin County 
	Bibb County 

	Colon & Rectal Surgery/ Cirugía de colón y recto
	Bibb County 

	Family Medicine/ Medicina general para la familia
	Crisp County 
	Muscogee County 
	Richmond County 

	Internal Medicine/ Medicina interna
	Bibb County 
	Washington County 

	Internal Medicine: Cardiovascular Disease/ Medicina interna: Enfermedades cardiovasculares
	Bibb County 
	Houston County 
	Lee County 

	Internal Medicine: Gastroenterology/ Medicina interna: Gastroenterología
	Bibb County 

	Internal Medicine: Hematology & Oncology/ Medicina interna: Hematologa y oncología
	Houston County 
	Muscogee County 

	Internal Medicine: Interventional Cardiology/ Medicina interna: Cardiología intervencionista
	Muscogee County 

	Internal Medicine: Nephrology/ Medicina interna: Nefrología 
	Burke County 
	Emanuel County 
	Jefferson County 
	Jenkins County 
	McDufﬁe County 
	Muscogee County 
	Richmond County 
	Washington County 
	Wilkes County 

	Internal Medicine: Sleep Medicine/ Medicina interna: Medicina para los trastornos del sueño
	Bibb County 
	Houston County 
	Upson County 

	Neurological Surgery/ Surgery/ Cirugía neurológica
	Bibb County 

	Nurse Practitioner/ Enfermero practicante
	Crisp County 
	Muscogee County 
	Troup County 

	Nurse Practitioner Family/ Enfermera practicante: Familia
	Houston County 
	Laurens County 

	Obstetrics & Gynecology/ Obstetricia y Ginecología
	Bibb County 
	Greene County 
	Jones County 
	Muscogee County 
	Pulaski County 
	Putnam County 
	Richmond County 

	Obstetrics & Gynecology: Maternal & Fetal Medicine/ Obstetricia y ginecología: Medicina materna y fetal
	Richmond County 

	Ophthalmology/ Oftalmología
	Bibb County 

	Orthopaedic Surgery/ Cirugía ortopédica
	Baldwin County 
	Bibb County 
	Emanuel County 
	Houston County 
	Jenkins County 
	Laurens County 
	Lee County 
	Muscogee County 
	Troup County 
	Upson County 

	Orthopaedic Surgery: Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery/ Cirugía ortopédica: Cirugía ortopédica pediátrica
	Bibb County 
	Muscogee County 
	Troup County 
	Upson County 

	Pain Medicine/ Medicina contra el dolor
	Houston County 

	Pain Medicine: Pain Medicine/ Medicina contra el dolor: Medicina contra el dolor
	Emanuel County 
	Jenkins County 
	Laurens County 

	Pediatrics/ Pediatría
	Bibb County 
	Richmond County 

	Pediatrics: Pediatric Pulmonology/  Pediatría: Neumología pediátrica
	Richmond County 

	Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation/ Rehabilitación y medicina física
	Houston County 

	Physical Therapist/ Fisioterapeuta
	Houston County 
	Muscogee County 

	Physician Assistant/ Asistente de médico
	Emanuel County 
	Jenkins County 
	Laurens County 
	Richmond County 

	Plastic Surgery/ Cirugía plastica
	Houston County 

	Podiatrist/ Podiatra 
	Bibb County 

	Podiatrist: Foot & Ankle Surgery/ Podiatra: Cirugía del pie y tobillo
	Bibb County 

	Psychiatry & Neurology: Psychiatry/ Psiquiatría y neurología: Psiquiatría
	Muscogee County 

	Radiology: Radiation Oncology/ Radiología: Radiación oncológica 
	Greene County 

	Speech­Language Pathologist/ Patológo del habla y del lenguaje
	Bibb County 
	Columbia County 
	Houston County 
	Monroe County 
	Muscogee County 

	Surgery/ Cirugía 
Houston County
	Houston County 
	McDufﬁe County 
	Richmond County

	Surgery: Trauma Surgery/ Cirugía: Cirugía traumatológica
	Richmond County 

	Surgery: Vascular Surgery/ Cirugía: Cirugía vascular
	Houston County 

	Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery)/ Cirugía torácica (Cirugía vascular cardiotorácica)
	Bibb County 
	Houston County 


	Self-Referred Service Providers/ Proveedores de servicios con autoreferencia
	Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHCs)/ Centros de salud certificados por el gobierno federal
	Dodge County 
	Houston County 
	Jones County 
	Lamar County 
	Macon County 
	Peach County 
	Wilcox County 

	Mental Health/Substance Abuse/ Salud mental y abuso de sustancias químicas
	Counselor/ Consejero
	Counselor: Mental Health/ Consejero: Salud mental
	Counselor: Professional/ Consejero: Profesional
	Psychiatry & Neurology: Psychiatry/ Psiquiatría y neurología: Psiquiatría

	Routine Dental Services/ Servicios dentales de rutina
	Dentist: General Practice/ Dentista: Medicina general
	Dentist: Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery/ Dentista: Cirugía oral y maxillofacial

	Routine Vision Services/ Servicios de la vista de rutin
	Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, not the service)/ Abastecedor de artículos para la vista (Equipo, no el servicio)
	Ophthalmology/ Oftalmología
	Optometrist/ Optometrista


	Ancillary/ Auxiliar
	Clinic/Center: Urgent Care/ Clínica/Centro: Atención de urgencia
	Columbia County 
	Muscogee County
	Richmond County 

	Durable Medical Equipment & Medical Supplies/Equipo médico duradero y suministros médicos
	Columbia County 
	Richmond County 

	Skilled Nursing Facility/ Instalación de enfermería especializada
	Columbia County 
	Houston County 
	Richmond County 


	Pharmacy/ Farmacia
	Baldwin County 
	Columbia County
	Greene County 
	Houston County 
	Laurens County 
	Meriwether County 
	Muscogee County 
	Putnam County
	Richmond County 
	Troup County 
	Upson County

	Index / Índice
	A 
	B 
	C 
	D 
	E 
	F 
	G 
	H 
	I 
	J 
	K 
	L 
	M 
	N 
	O 
	P 
	R 
	S 
	T 
	V 
	W 
	Z 

	Statement of Non-Discrimination 
	Declaración de no discriminación 
	Language Assistance 



